THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number

SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY SAI; Number

4400006010

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center

Department Contract Representative _William L. Gilbert

Telephone Number (909) 580-6150

Contractor Intelligent Medical Objects, Inc.

Contractor Representative Erin Hurkes

Telephone Number 847-313-0595

Contract Term February 21, 2018 through July
13,2023

Original Contract Amount $315,500.00

Amendment Amount $276,534.34

Total Contract Amount $592,034.34

Cost Center 8483

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Amendment of Intelligent Medical Objects, Inc. to continue providing physicians
access to standardized medical billing terminology with Electronic Health
Records with Meditech, currently in use, as well as during the transition into EPIC
increasing the total contract amount by $276,534.34 from $315,500.00 to
$592,034.34 for the total contract period of February 21, 2018 through July 13, 2023.

FOR GOUNTY USE ONLY / / ‘

Approved as to Legal Form Reviewed for Contract Compliance Reviewged/ ppfed Dj nt
-

W > . 4 L 14

Bannie Uphold, Deput} County Counsel Wi iﬁWﬁVDlreot

Date 8' -5/ -0 Date e

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3/14/19



